Compact read switch type mechanical pressure switch   standard white series
P1100-W/P4100-W/P8100-W Series
Compatible with module connection to SELEX F.R.L.
JIS symbol
404
Descriptions P*100-W
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0

405
P*100-W Series
How to order
How to order (modular design)
C Branch direction
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: This is used for intermediate connection of the
module series so the module connection section
is not threaded.
Note 2: A masking plug matching the port size is enclosed.
Note 3: When piping the isolated p*100-W unit, use
piping adaptor A*00-W.
   (The horizontal direction port does not have threads.)
D Attachment
F Option
A Series
B Port size
E Length of
lead wire
Symbol Descriptions
Series
1100 1000-W Series modular design
4100 2500-W, 3000-W, 4000-W Series modular design
8100 6000-W, 8000-W Series modular design
Port size
1100 4100 8100
6 Rc1/8 ●
8 Rc1/4 ● ●
10 Rc3/8 ●
15 Rc1/2 ●
20 Rc3/4 ●
25 Rc1 ●
Branch direction   Note 1
Blank  Note 2 L R
Attachment
1100 4100 8100
Blank Joiner set, gasket ● ● ●
B11W T type bracket, gasket ●
B31W T type bracket, gasket ●
B41W T type bracket, gasket ●
B81W T type bracket, gasket ●
4 Joint for atmospheric release port attached (M3 elbow) ● ● ●
Length of lead wire
Blank 1m
3 3m
5 5m
Option
Blank None
P6 Copper and PTFE free specification (custom order)
A
B
C
D
E
F
1100 6 W B11WP L 3
(White type)
● Structured for use in secondary battery manufacturing processes
Secondary battery compatible specifications (catalog No. CC-947)
P4P4100 - ………… -
406
P*100-W Series
Dimensions
● P1100-W ● P4100-W
● P8100-W
Weight 126g Weight 190g